OCEANIA

CRUISES®

simply MORE™ |

2 for1 Cruise Fares

FREE Roundtrip Airfare

FREE Airport Transfers

FREE Shore Excursions

FREE Champagne, Wine & More
FREE Gourmet Specialty Dining
FREE Unlimited WiFi

plus

FREE PRE-CRUISE
Hotel Stay

on select sailings

LIMITED-TIME OFFER
EXPIRES MAY 31, 2024

For a limited time, enjoy a one-night Free Pre-Cruise Hotel stay at a deluxe city-center property with
hotel-to-ship transfer on select 2024-2025 exotic voyages, plus the generous amenities of simply MORE.

SAIL DATE EMBARK & DISEMBARK QKEEIGCSI\?IIEE VEI;?::ESAF;Eg'a_IN
ASIA & AFRICA

Jan 12,2025 RIVIERA 15 Singapore to Hong Kong A-B $8,799
Jan 27,2025 RIVIERA 18 Hong Kong to Tokyo PH-B $10,199
Feb 14,2025 RIVIERA 24 Tokyo to Singapore PH-B $12,599
Mar 10, 2025 RIVIERA 11 Singapore to Hong Kong PH-B $6,999
Mar 21, 2025 RIVIERA 11 Hong Kong to Tokyo PH-B $7,299
Mar 23, 2025 INSIGNIA 22 Singapore to Taipei A-C $13,099
Apr 01,2025 RIVIERA 12 Tokyo to Tokyo PH-B $9,499
Apr 09,2025 REGATTA 15 Singapore to Taipei PH-F $8,799
Apr 13,2025 RIVIERA 12 Tokyo to Tokyo PH-B $9,499
Apr 17,2025 NAUTICA 35 Singapore to Cape Town A-G $17,799
Apr 24,2025 REGATTA 14 Taipei to Kyoto PH-G $8,899
May 22, 2025 REGATTA 12 Tokyo to Hong Kong PH-G $7,799
May 22, 2025 NAUTICA 26 Cape Town to Barcelona A-F $15,299

Jun 03,2025 REGATTA 20 Hong Kong to Bali PH-G $11,299



plus
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on select sailings

SAIL DATE EMBARK & DISEMBARK é:'?lIE-(IECgRBI%EES VE';Q::?SAFLREgla-IN
Nov 14,2024 REGATTA 24 Singapore to Auckland A-C $10,199
Dec 08,2024 REGATTA 14 Auckland to Sydney A-F $9,299
Jan 25,2025 REGATTA 16 Sydney to Sydney A-G $12,099
Feb 10,2025 REGATTA 14 Sydney to Auckland A-G $10,699
Feb 24,2025 REGATTA 14 Auckland to Sydney A-G $10,799
Mar 10, 2025 REGATTA 20 Sydney to Singapore A-F $9.499
Mar 26, 2025 NAUTICA 22 Auckland to Singapore PH-G $9,999
May 04, 2025 INSIGNIA 24 Perth to Auckland A-C $16,399
May 28, 2025 INSIGNIA 20 Auckland to Papeete A-C $11,599
Jun 23,2025 REGATTA 25 Bali to Papeete A-G $13,699
Sep 30, 2025 REGATTA 15 Honolulu to Papeete PH-G $8,499
Jan 14,2025 MARINA 12 Buenos Aires to Rio de Janeiro PH-B $6,499
Jan 26,2025 MARINA 21 Rio de Janeiro to Buenos Aires PH-F $7,199
Feb 16,2025 MARINA 18 Buenos Aires to Santiago de Chile PH-F $8,799
Mar 06, 2025 MARINA 18 Santiago de Chile to Buenos Aires PH-B $8,299
Mar 24,2025 MARINA 12 Buenos Aires to Rio de Janeiro PH-B $6,199
Jan 27,2025 INSIGNIA 22 Rio de Janeiro to Cape Town A-C $9,799
Apr 05,2025 MARINA 16 Rio de Janeiro to Santa Cruz de Tenerife PH-B $6,199
Apr 25,2025 RIVIERA 19 Tokyo to Vancouver PH-B $7,699

BOOK NOW with your FROSCH Travel Advisor.
Limited-Time Offer Expires May 31, 2024

OGEANIA

YOUR WORLD. YOUR WAY.®

Terms and Conditions: Free Pre-Cruise Hotel Stay offer expires 5/31/24 and is available on select sailings and categories, and is capacity controlled. Mention code: HP. Contact your Travel Advisor for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based
on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted) — except fares for Solo category are for a single traveler and are based on single occupancy — for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. simply MORE amenities are per stateroom based on double occupancy and subject to change, except simply MORE
amenities for a single traveler booked in a Solo category are at the per-guest rate. simply MORE Unlimited WiFi amenity does not include streaming and includes a login for the first two devices per stateroom. simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit varies by voyage and is up to $1,400 per stateroom, except for
single travelers booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate and except for Grand Voyages as amenity value varies according to voyage length. simply MORE Champagne, Wine & More amenity is the House Select beverage package and is valued up to $2,800 per stateroom, except for single travelers
booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate and except for Grand Voyages as amenity value varies according to voyage length. simply MORE Champagne, Wine & More amenity is only available during lunch and dinner in onboard restaurants. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and simply
MORE fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. All fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” includes ground transfers, and offer applies to
coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways
are subject to change at any time. simply MORE Without Airfare does not include airfare or transfers. Free Roundtrip Airport Transfer offer is only available when simply MORE Airfare is purchased through Oceania Cruises. Roundtrip Airport Transfer is included only from the above gateways. Airfare is available
from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure
that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at OceaniaCruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships' Registry: Marshall Islands - APR2401146





